
#1

#2

#3

Champion

5th Place
4th Place
3rd Place
2nd Place

10th Place
9th Place
8th Place
7th Place
6th Place

Pool "C" - Final ResultsPool "A"  - Final Results

Final Standings

Drew Esquivel Memorial DualsPool A - Mat #1

Team 2:

Team 3:

Team 1:

Pool B - Mat #2

Pool C - Mat #3

Pool "B" - Final Results

1 vs 2

A1

11th Place
12th Place

Pool D - Mat #4
Pool "D" - Final Results

C1

B1

D1

A2

C2

B2

D2

A3

C3

B3

D4

Loser A1-C1

Loser B1-D1

Loser A2-C2

Loser B2-D2

Loser A3-C3

Loser B3-D3

Team 4:

#4

A4

C4

B4

Loser A3-C3

Loser B3-D3

D3

3 vs 4

1 vs 3

2 vs 4

1 vs 4

2 vs 3

Rotation

Bronze Bracket Mat #3

Aluminum Bracket Mat #4

13th Place
14th Place
15th Place
16th Place

Score

Circle winning team

Champion

5th place

7th place

3rd place

Gold Bracket Mat #2

Silver Bracket Mat #1

Score

Score

Score

Score

Score

Score

Score

Score

9th place

13th place

15th place

11th place

Score

Score

Score

Score

Score

Score

Score

Score

#1

#2

#3

#4

#1

#2

#3

#4

#1

#2

#3

#4

Team 2:

Team 3:

Team 1:

1 vs 2

Team 4:

3 vs 4

1 vs 3

2 vs 4

1 vs 4

2 vs 3

Rotation Score

Circle winning team

Team 2:

Team 3:

Team 1:

1 vs 2

Team 4:

3 vs 4

1 vs 3

2 vs 4

1 vs 4

2 vs 3

Rotation Score

Circle winning team

Team 2:

Team 3:

Team 1:

1 vs 2

Team 4:

3 vs 4

1 vs 3

2 vs 4

1 vs 4

2 vs 3

Rotation Score

Circle winning team

Redwood (NCS)
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